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Manchester Frederick A, millman,
Buena Vista

Manchester Frederick B, carp,
Buena Vista

Manchester G P, with Allen's Press Clip-
ping Bureau, r Berkeley

Manchester Johanna, widow, r 923 Shot-
well

Manchester Maria, widow, r 619 Octavia
Manchester Paul H, lab, r 933 Alabama
Manchester William H, millman, r 218

Buena Vista
Manciet John P, lodgings, 1161 Ellis
Manciet Joseph, patrolman Morse De-

tective and Patrol System, r 406a
Broderick

Manciet Paul, liquors, 1299, 18th
Mancini Alisse, spooler, r 375 Capitol Av
Mancini August (Mancini & Cornazzani)

r 17 Pixley Av
Mancini Ferdinando, wirewkr, r 190

Montana
Mancini Giovanni, r 190 Montana
Mancini Peter H, rectifier, r 2021 Green-

wich
Mancini Pietro, wirewkr, r 375 Capitol

Av
Mancini & Cornazzani (A Mancini and

J Cornazzani) fish, 2195 Fillmore
Mancke Adolph, restaurant, 911 Folsom
Mancke William S (W S Mancke & Co)

r 57 Eureka
MANCKE W S ft CO (W S Mancke)

military and society goods, Westbank
Bldg, tel Douglas 3426

Manconi C, mtrman, r 343 Vallejo
Mancuso Dominic, r 2963 Mission
Mancuso F & J (Felix and Joseph) pro-

duce and native wines, 2121 Fillmore,
r 3336, 18th

Mancuso Felix (H J Mancuso) r 3012
Fillmore

Mancuso Frank, fish, 707 Oak
Mancuso Frank, lab, r 508 Shotwell
Mancuso John, lab, r 508 Shotwell
Mancuso Joseph (F and J Mancuso, r

3336, 18th
Mandanes James J, candies, 3358 Mis-

sion
Mandaroux C, real estate, 6 Scott PI
Mandato Giuseppe, bartndr, r 439 Green-

wich
Mandel Emanuel, r 1392 Geary
Mandelberg Joseph, pantsmkr, 1512 Bu-

chanan, r 1270 Eddy
Mandell Sadie B Miss, r 50 Laskie
Mandere Peter, marker, r 27 Ford
Manderlack H C, elk Hale Bros, r Oak-

land
Manderlein George A, artificial stone, r

259 Church
Manders Joseph F, plumber, r 1309 Treat

Av
Manders Wilhelmina, widow, r 1309

Treat Av
Manders William H, tinner, r 711 Moul-

trie
Manderschied Charles, roofer, r 920

Hampshire
Manderson Carl, teamster, r 2000 Mari-

posa
Manderson John, r 48 Chenery
Mandery Patrick, lab, r 508 Florida
Mandeville George, r 1117 Devisadero
Mandeville Katherine Miss, teacher Pub

Schools, r 1690 Golden Gate Av
Mandich Christopher, r 840 Vallejo
Mandich Milos, propr San Pablo Dairy,

r 3642, 17th
Mandich Obren (Gerunovich & Co) r 622

Hayes
Mandich Peter (Bilafer & Mandich) r

115a Noe
Mandilli Caesar, lab, r 2011 Stockton
Mandine Baptiste, ironer, r 2845 Clay
Mandlebaum Fiasco, atty, 210 Post, r

3516 Sacramento
Mandlebaum Jeannette, widow, r 1286

O'Farrell

Mandler Walter, r 613 Buchanan
Mandonnet Edward, carp, r 709 Stockton
Mandrick Max. master mariner, r Sailors'

Home
Manegas Abalino, marine fireman, r 1420

Powell
Maneiro Santiago, mach, r 7 Kohler PI
Manelic Stphen, bartndr, r 740 Green
Manes John, scalemkr, r 105 California

Av
Manetta Joseph A (Callaghan & Manet-

ta) r Fruitvale
Maney Daniel, roofer, r 235 Dore
Maney Harry F, teamster, r 41 Bessie

Av
Maney James F, sheet metalwkr, r 235

Dore
Maney John, miller, r 1693 Haight
Maney Kate Mrs, dressmkr, r 737 Mc-

Allister
Manfredini Adolph, teamster, r 71 Ar-

lington
Mangan Albert, billiards, r 2807 Harri-

son
Mangan Charles S, r 2540 McAllister
Mangan Christopher J, carp, r 133 Broad
Mangan George F, billiards, r 2807 Har-

rison
Mangan John, weigher, r 2807 Harrison
Mangan John J, policeman, r 9 Sunny

Court
Mangan John L, policeman, r 2540 Mc-

Allister
Mangan Mary F, widow, r 526 Hugo
Mangan Michael L, driver, r 2807 Harri-

son
Mangan P, lab, r 658 Ivy Av
Mangan Patrick, shoemkr, 1633 Devisa-

dero
Mangan Stephen P, yardkpr, r 133 Broad
Mangan Thomas S, r 526 Hugo
Mangan William C, housesmith, r 4220

California
AS'Mangan. See Mangen
Mangante Nellie Miss, elk, r 24 Steiner
Mange Edith D Miss, nurse, r 2400 Fill-

more
Mangels Barthold (Mangels Bros) r 435

Elizabeth
Mangels Bros (B and H W Mangels)

groceries, 1094 Noe
Mangels Charles D (Haubrich & Man-

gels) r 1347 Page
Mangels Claus (H & C Mangels) r 762

Fell
Mangels Claus, messgr Central Trust Co

of Cal. r 730 Cole
Mangels Frank, elk C Mayborg, r 1532

Church
Mangels George, express, 344 Precita Av
Mangels George, propr Mangels Hall
Mangels H & C (Henry and Claus) gro-

ceries, 698 Hayes
Mangels Hall, 3092, 24th
Mangels Hans M C, grocer, r 1611, 11th

Av South
Mangels Henry (H & C Mangels) r 841

Buchanan
Mangels Henry, stev, r 2667 McAllister
Mangels Henry C, carp, r 2667 McAllis-

ter
Mangels Henry J, lab, r 2667 McAllister
Mangels Hermann W (Mangels Bros) r

435 Elizabeth
Mangels John, bartndr, r 3398. 26th
Mangels Wilhemina, widow, r 3080, 24th
Mangels William J, carp, r 2667 McAllis-

ter
iSTMangels. See Mangles
Mangelsdorf Ernest, bkkpr Gould &

Lamk, r 1166 O'Farrell
Mangen P, stev, r 4055, 25th
(tWMangen. See Mangan
Mangeot Charles, printer, r 21 John
Manger George, teamster, r 517 Munich
Manger Deonard, teamster, r 517 Munich
Mangerene Francis, r 1358 Webster
Mangerene Natale, brass polisher, r 1358

Webster

° TO PORTLAND TACOMA
SEATTLE ANDTHENORfHWEST
MORNING AND EVENING
i TRAINS

Shasta
Route

MOUNT SHASTA IS IN C^

SIGHT FOfrfPN HOURS
STOPOVERS AT SHASTA SPfilNGS

ON ALL TICKETS o


